
01-Nov Sat Kannada Rajyothsava 01-Dec Mon 01-Jan New Year 01-Feb Sun 01-Mar Sun 01-Apr Wed Study holidays start 01-May May day

02-Nov Sun 02-Dec Tue 02-Jan Christmas vacation 02-Feb Mon 02-Mar Mon
Notification for End Semester 
examination.

02-Apr Thu 02-May Sat

03-Nov Mon 03-Dec Wed 03-Jan Christmas vacation 03-Feb Sat order of Saturday timetable 03-Mar Tue

All supplementary candidates 
(including readmitted 
students) shall apply for the 
semester examination.

03-Apr Good Friday 03-May Sun

04-Nov Tue 04-Dec Thu 04-Jan Sun 04-Feb Study holiday 04-Mar Wed
Last date to register for the 
makeup / CA improvement 
examination

04-Apr Holy Saturday - Holiday 04-May Mon

05-Nov Wed 05-Dec Fri 05-Jan Mon
Classes commence after the 
break.

05-Feb MST 05-Mar Thu
Probable dates for publishing 
results will be published in the 
website

05-Apr Sun 05-May Tue

06-Nov Thu 06-Dec Sat 06-Jan Tue 06-Feb MST 06-Mar Wed Order of Wednesday timetable 06-Apr Mon
Meeting with Deans to decide 
the ineligible candidates to 
appear for the SE

06-May Wed

07-Nov Fri 07-Dec Sun 07-Jan Wed 07-Feb MST 07-Mar Sat 07-Apr Tue 07-May Thu

08-Nov Sat Kanakadasa Jayanti 08-Dec Mon 08-Jan Thu 08-Feb Sun 08-Mar Sun 08-Apr Wed
Hall ticket will be released for 
the eligible candidates; 
Grievance cell is constituted

08-May Fri Semester examination Ends

09-Nov Sun 09-Dec Tue 09-Jan Fri 09-Feb MST 09-Mar Mon
Makeup examination/CA 
improvement examination 
starts

09-Apr Thu 09-May Sat

10-Nov Mon 10-Dec Wed Activity 1 to be announced 10-Jan Sat Activity 1  to be completed 10-Feb MST 10-Mar Tue 10-Apr Fri 10-May Sun

11-Nov Tue 11-Dec Thu 11-Jan Sun 11-Feb MST 11-Mar Wed 11-Apr Sat Last signing day 11-May Mon
Fast track Summer courses 

start

12-Nov Wed 12-Dec Fri 12-Jan Mon 12-Feb MST (upto 10 am only).           BoS 
meeting of all departments

12-Mar Thu MSE marks and Activity 2 marks are to 
be entered in the CA register 12-Apr Sun 12-May Tue

13-Nov Thu 13-Dec Sat 13-Jan Tue 13-Feb Fri 13-Mar Fri Last practical class 13-Apr Mon Semester Examination Starts 13-May Wed  

14-Nov Fri 14-Dec Sun 14-Jan Makara Sankranthi 14-Feb Thu order of Thursday timetable 14-Mar Sat 14-Apr Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi 14-May Thu

15-Nov Sat 15-Dec Mon 15-Jan Thu 15-Feb Sun Maha Shivaratri 15-Mar Sun 15-Apr Wed 15-May Fri

16-Nov Sun 16-Dec Tue 16-Jan Fri 16-Feb Mon 16-Mar Mon 16-Apr Thu 16-May Sat

17-Nov Mon 17-Dec Wed 17-Jan Sat
Activity 1 marks are to be 
entered in the CA register

17-Feb Tue 17-Mar Tue 17-Apr Fri 17-May Sun

18-Nov Tue 18-Dec Thu 18-Jan Sun 18-Feb Wed Ash Wednesday - Holy Mass 18-Mar Wed
Makeup examination/CA 
improvement examination 
ends

18-Apr Sat 18-May Mon

19-Nov Wed 19-Dec Fri Christmas Mass 19-Jan Mon Notification of MST 19-Feb Thu Activity 2 to be announced 19-Mar
Ugadi                                                

Feast of St Joseph's 
19-Apr Sun 19-May Tue

20-Nov Thu 20-Dec Sat Christmas Celebration 20-Jan Tue 20-Feb Fri

Notification for the makeup exam & 
CA improvement exam. All readmitted 
students for single subject will register 
for makeup examination

20-Mar Fri

Last teaching day for all Programmes 
having Practical /Viva-voce Examination 
((Except for programmes having both 
practical and non-practical subjects). Last 
day to pay the fee for supplementary 
examinations

20-Apr Basava Jayanti 20-May Wed

21-Nov Fri 21-Dec Sun 21-Jan Wed 21-Feb Tue order of Tuesday timetable 21-Mar Id-Ul-Fitr 21-Apr Tue 21-May Thu

22-Nov Sat 22-Dec Christmas vacation 22-Jan Sports Day 22-Feb Sun 22-Mar Sun 22-Apr Wed 22-May Fri

23-Nov Sun 23-Dec Christmas vacation 23-Jan Fri 23-Feb Mon 23-Mar Mon

Practical /Viva Voce examination starts 
for all UG & PG courses (Except for 
programmes having both practical and 
non-practical subjects)

23-Apr Thu 23-May Sat

24-Nov Mon 24-Dec Christmas vacation 24-Jan Sat 24-Feb Visages 24-Mar Tue 24-Apr Fri 24-May Sun

25-Nov Tue 25-Dec Christmas 25-Jan Sun 25-Feb Visages 25-Mar Wed 25-Apr Sat 25-May Mon
Semester Examination for the 
fast track Summer students

26-Nov Wed

Regular classes for all UG 
and PG programmes 
commence for the even 
semester

26-Dec Christmas vacation 26-Jan Republic Day 26-Feb Thu 26-Mar Thu 26-Apr Sun 26-May Tue Notification for SSE

27-Nov Thu 27-Dec Christmas vacation 27-Jan Tue 27-Feb Fri Academic Council meeting 27-Mar Fri 27-Apr Mon 27-May Bakrid

28-Nov Fri 28-Dec Christmas vacation 28-Jan Wed 28-Feb Sat 28-Mar Sat 28-Apr Tue 28-May Thu

29-Nov Sat 29-Dec Christmas vacation 29-Jan Thu Open Heart event 29-Mar Sun 29-Apr Wed 29-May Fri

30-Nov Sun 30-Dec Christmas vacation 30-Jan Fri 30-Mar Sat Order of Saturday timetable 30-Apr Thu 30-May Sat Last date to apply for the SSE

31-Dec Christmas vacation 31-Jan Sat 31-Mar Tue Last teaching day 31-May Sun

###### Holidays declared by the University

Mon 13 Mon 7 Mon 12 ###### Public holidays

Tue 14 Tue 7 Tue 12 ###### Working days - no regular classes

Wed 13 Wed 7 Wed 12 ###### Day order is changed for these days

Thu 13 Thu 7 Thu 12 93 Total working days

Fri 14 Fri 8 Fri 13

Sat 13 Sat 7 Sat 12

Total 80 43 total 73

CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTER OF 2025-26

Number of teaching days during the semester
No. of teaching 

days before MSE
Number of teaching days before practical 

exams


